
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Office of the Purchasing Agent
2300 Bloomdale Road

Suite 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071
www.col l incountytx.gov

DATE: July 24, 2019

TO: Honorable Commissioners Court

FROM: Purchasing Department

SUBJECT: Contract/Bid Award Data

COMMISSIONERS
COURT DATE: August 5, 2019

IFB No. 2019-109
TITLE: Construction, Road: Outer Loop Access Road, Dallas Parkway to East of SH 289

316 Bidders were notified through Collin County eBid

13 Bidders viewed the specifications via Collin County eBid

5 Bidders responded to the solicitation as follows: 

Texas Sterling Construction Co. $20,795,161.38
Zachry Construction $19,541,923.89
Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. $18,556,016.05
Ragle Inc. $20,463,353.83
Ed Bell Construction Co. $20,419,453.75

IFB# 2019-109 is recommended to the most qualified offeror as evaluated by Jacobs Engineering 
Group, Inc., Engineering and the Purchasing Department.

Please contact the Purchasing Department at extension 4103, should you have questions or need any 
additional information.


