
Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 

Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165

Vendor: Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. 

10950 Research Road 

Contract No. 2019-109 
Contract: 

Frisco, TX 75033 

Construction, Road: Outer Loop 
Access Road, Dallas Pkwy. to East 
of SH 289 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

Final Quantities Based on As-Built Conditions 

Cost Overruns per the attached document 

Cost Underuns per the attached document 

The original (contract sum) was 

Net Change by Change Order(s) 
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 
CURRENT Change Order No. 
Total change orders to date: 

1 
2 
3 
4 

The new contract sum including this Change Order will be: 

Total 

$ 28,830.75 

$ 3,809.32 

$ 18,633.15 

$ (182,394.10) 

$ (131,120.88) 

$ 

$ 
$ 

143,696.90 
(326,091.00) 
(182,394.10) 

$ 18,556,016.05 

$ 18,424,895.17 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing 
signed by both parties. 

Change Order No. 4 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court 
by Court Order No. _________ effective on _______ _ 

,VNAC,rol,.A 

TITLE: v. P.
DATE: 

SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 

DATE: 






